Bethlehem High School
Girls Junior Varsity Basketball

2018 - 2019

Coaches:

e Tim McDermott, Head Coach

Players (12)

NAME

Lidia Boucher
Olivia Corazzini
Emma Haertel
Phoebe Hosford
Lauren Kinn
Elizabeth Mullen
Margaret O'Neill
Madison Rich
Rebecca Rogers
Christine Schrempf
Kiara Seavey
Jalyn Walsh

HOME NUMBER

40
32
10
50
44
14
22
42
12
30
54
34

AWAY NUMBER

40
32
10
50
44
14
22
42
12
30
54
34

GRADE
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
10
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated

Athletics Director: Len Kies
Assistant: Melissa Appleby

700 Delaware Ave

Delmar, NY, 12054

(518) 439-4921 ext 22113
www.bethlehemschools.org

POSITION HEIGHT
Guard
Guard
Guard
Post
Post
Guard
Guard
Guard
Guard
Guard
Guard
Post
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